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Examination IMay, 2019 

The Result of the following Candidates who appeared in IM.Com. (5 Year Integrated) �Semester [sem 2nd j
Examination held in [�ay, 2019 \is hereby declared as under :-

Stands for: Abbreviation 
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RL _UMC 

Marks shown in the column of result means "Pass" 
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column 

Result late due to Unfairmeans Case 

Nomenclature 

MCH-2.01 

MCH-2.02 

MCH-2.03 

MCH-2.04 

MCH-2.05 

MCH-2.06 

MCH-2.06 (P) 
*** 

Financial Accounting for Business 

Business Economics 

Business Statistics 

Business Management 

Business Law-II 

Introduction to Computers 

Introduction to Computers (P) 
*** 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name 
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.aegn. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name 

�1020040011 �USK� _ I VED PAL SINGH

Result Details 

_ _JPASS l 

l 326 

181020040012 lsAK SHI KUMARI :IASHOK KUMAR J HA ][PASS JI 
I 1 3

441 
�- -- -

181020040013 j SEEMA YADAV _l[AJIT SINGH 

·181020040014 \jRAVI ] BIL LU 
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!181020040017 ] MOHIT SHAR MA

l[DAYARAM VER MA 

] DALIP SHAR MA 

!181020040018 [ANJALI YADAV --�l[NARESH KUMAR

1810200400i97 HEMANT YADAV lvuAY YADAV 
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181020040020 .I NEHA YADAV j�AY KUMAR ]RE JI MCH-2.03-T 

Jf ] 
t181020040021 jRAHUL SATPAL [RE I MCH-2.01-T MCH-2.02-T MCH-2.03-T MCH-

. 2.05-T MCH-2.06-T 
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,181020040024 l.RANJANA li•AM NARESH II•' J

t
CH-2.02-T 

I I ___ _ 
181020040025 [s HIVAM MISH RA ] ASHOK MISH RA [iii -- JI MCH-2.02-T MCH-2.03-T MCH-2.05-T
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18102004002p IIAB HISHEK YADAV =i1NARESH YADAV IIRE 1
1 

MCH-2.02-T 

181020040027 I K RISHAN -- --�JRAM D HAN 
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I
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il,�ia20040029 ] AMIT DAGAR j[PAWAN KUMAR 
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181020040041 ]_JAVA SHARMA- -- -

�020040042 l!ANKIT MAHALIK 

181020040043 ] RIDHIMA YADAV 

1181020040044 j[ANKUR SHARMA 

181020040045 ][POOJA KAUSHIK 

181020040046 jjMANIK DANGI 
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